
What's Up #12: September 16, 2018

Homeowner Meeting and "Moving
Forward" Party -- TOMORROW
Meet neighbors! Celebrate our first six months of HOA progress! Learn about
action steps ahead!

All Somerset Estates homeowners are invited to attend a Moving Forward Party

->Somerset Swim and Tennis Club 
Monday, September 17th, 7pm 
<-

This will be an opportunity to review and celebrate SEHOA's progress over its
first six months and look ahead. The party will be fun and informative. We urge
you to attend.

Hope to see you there!

Your SEHOA Board and Social Committee

Contact SEHOA
Association Name

Somerset Estates Homeowners Association 
P.O. Box 621 
Niwot CO 80544

 

http://somersetestates-hoa.com


Website

SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Inquiries via email

Info@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Board Members

Marc Arnold, President 
Marc@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Anthony Chirikos, Vice President 
Anthony@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Paula Hemenway, Treasurer 
Paula@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Susan Reilly, Secretary 
Susan@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Kip Sharp, At Large 
Kip@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Committee Contacts
Architectural Control Committee

Scott Abrahamson 
Larry Becker 
Barbara Stager 
Bob Uhler 
(send inquiries to info@SomersetEstates-HOA.com until new email addresses
are established)

Social Committee

Richelle Burnett 
richelleburnett@gmail.com 
202-494-0961

Landscaping / Irrigation Study



Jim Hemenway 
j.hemenway@comcast.net

Anonymous Survey
Go ahead... tell us what you really think!

Click to send an anonymous message to the board
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